HOT FOOD

Beef pie

Cauli cheese pie

Jnr pie

Sausage roll

Egg muffin

Ham & egg muffin
[add cheese to muffin]
Chicken nuggets

Tomato or BBQ sauce

Snack Shack

$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
50c
50c
40c

SANDWICHES ROLLS

Vegemite
Cheese

Ham

Tuna

Chicken

Egg & Lettuce
Ham & Cheese
Ham Cheese Tomato
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Salad

Make it a roll or wrap
Toast it

$1.80
$1.80
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.20
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00

60c
20c

Extras; Avocado, Tomato or

Cheese
Chicken, Ham or Tuna

50c¢
$1.00

SUMMER MENU 2021

CANTEEN MADE

Quiche with Salad $4.00

Spinach/Fetta or Ham/Cheese

Lasagne $4.00
Meatball Subs $4.00
PIZZAS
Cheese $2.50
Ham & cheese $3.00
Ham & pineapple $3.00
BBQ chicken $3.00
FRESH MADE
Nori Rolls $4.00

carrot cucumber avocado with
chicken or tuna.
Rice Paper Rolls $4.00

carrot cucumber avocado noodles with
chicken or tuna

+++WED/THURS ONLY+++
DRINKS

Flavoured milk $2.00

[chocolate & strawberry]

Juice poppers $1.50

[apple & blackcurrant, orange,
apple or tropical]

$1.20
$2.00

Water
Up & Go

BURGERS
Chicken $4.00
[Lettuce & mayo]

Beef $5.00

[Lettuce tomato beetroot

cheese & sauce]
Veggie $4.50

[Quorn patty lettuce & vegan
mayo]

Add full salad for $1 extra

SNACKS
Sea salt chips $1.20
Grain-waves $1.20
Muffins 70¢
Fresh fruit 80c¢c
Anzac biscuits 30c
Popcorn 70c
Messy Monkeys 70c

FROZEN TREATS

Ice Mony $1.00
Frozen yoghurt $2.00
Paddle pop $1.60
Lick sticks 70c
Snap Stix $1.00

Thank you for your support of URUNGA PUBLIC SCHOOL P & C ASSOCIATION.

For online orders go to https://schoolshoponline.net.au & type in “URUNGA PUBLIC SCHOOL”



https://schoolshoponline.net.au/

