Snack Shack

SUMMER MENU 2021

HOT FOOD		CANTEEN MADE		BURGERS	
Beef pie	\$4.00	Quiche with Salad	\$4.00	Chicken	\$4.00
Cauli cheese pie	\$4.00	Spinach/Fetta or Ham/Cheese		[Lettuce & mayo]	
Jnr pie	\$2.50	Lasagne	\$4.00	Beef	\$5.00
Sausage roll	\$3.00	Meatball Subs \$4.00		[Lettuce tomato beetroot cheese & sauce]	
Egg muffin	\$2.50	PIZZAS		Veggie	\$4.50
Ham & egg muffin	\$3.00	Cheese	\$2.50	[Quorn patty lettuce & vegan mayo]	
[add cheese to muffin]	50c	Ham & cheese	\$3.00		
Chicken nuggets	50c	Ham & pineapple	\$3.00	Add full salad for \$1 extra	
Tomato or BBQ sauce	40c	BBQ chicken	\$3.00		
SANDWICHES ROLLS FRESH MADE SNACKS					
Vegemite	\$1.80	Nori Rolls \$4.00 carrot cucumber avocado with chicken or tuna.		Sea salt chips	\$1.20
Cheese	\$1.80			·	
Ham	\$3.00		¢4.00	Grain-waves	\$1.20
Tuna	\$3.00	Rice Paper Rolls \$4.00 carrot cucumber avocado noodles with chicken or tuna		Muffins	70c
Chicken	\$3.00			Fresh fruit	80c
Egg & Lettuce	\$2.50	+++WED/THURS ONLY+++		Anzac biscuits	30c
Ham & Cheese	\$3.20			Popcorn	70c
Ham Cheese Tomato	\$3.50	DDINKS		Messy Monkeys	70c
Ham & Salad	\$4.00	DRINKS		, ,	
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00	Flavoured milk	\$2.00	EDOZEN TRE	A TC
Tuna & Salad	\$4.00	[chocolate & strawberry]		FROZEN TREATS	
Salad	\$3.00	Juice poppers	\$1.50	Ice Mony	\$1.00
Mala 2 a sall a com	00-	[apple & blackcurrant, orange, apple or tropical]		Frozen yoghurt	\$2.00
Make it a roll or wrap Toast it	60c 20c			Paddle pop	\$1.60
Extras; Avocado, Tomato or		Water	\$1.20	Lick sticks	70c
Cheese	50c	Up & Go	\$2.00	Snap Stix	\$1.00

Thank you for your support of URUNGA PUBLIC SCHOOL P & C ASSOCIATION.

Chicken, Ham or Tuna \$1.00

For online orders go to https://schoolshoponline.net.au & type in "URUNGA PUBLIC SCHOOL"